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Mark Phillips 
North America Sales Manager

mark@epius.com

310-615-3111 Direct

310-567-2524 Cell

Dale Feyereisen
Central Regional Sales Manager

dale@epius.com

952-955-7075 Direct

952-270-6465 Cell

Joe King (Acting)
Southeast Regional Sales Manager

joseph.king@epius.com

404-307-9308 Direct

Jack Boyczuk
Northeast US & Eastern Canada (Ontario & 

East) - Regional Sales Manager

jack.boyczuk@epius.com

716-200-6527 Direct

Sales & Marketing Contacts

January 2017

NJ

MD

CA

Mike Brooks
Senior Product Manager

mike.brooks@epius.com

678-974-1658 Direct

678-654-2120 Cell

Brittany Tosh
Inside Sales, Tech Data 

Account Manager & Marketing 

Manager for No. America

brittany@epius.com

678-778-7934 Direct

Mark Laramie
Technical Sales Manager

mark.laramie@epius.com

678-974-1683 Direct

770-880-7859 Cell

Tim Lawler
Mid-Atlantic Regional Sales 

Manager

Temp-tlawlergo@gmail.com 

610-639-4877 Direct

John Kilgore
Western US & Western Canada (Manitoba 

& West) - Regional Sales Manager

john.kilgore@epius.com

303-601-9694 Direct


